\ xm




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage

0| e
N Fé?
NN

E 7/2@2&

(<L <L [<L




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage

Techniques ‘ Técnicas ‘Techniques

Care | Cuidado |Entretien

Safety | Seguridad |Sécurité  Note! |iNota! | Remarque!




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage

>

X1

B

!
(

Left side panel

X1

C X1

Right sidepanel

E

<_

F X2

\

Drawer right side

Drawer bottom

Bottom panel Back panel Leg frame rail

G x2 | H x2 | | X2
Leg frame Drawer back Drawer leftside

J x2 | K x2 | L X2

\

Drawer front




Assembly | Asamblea |Assemblage

X8

3 x12

=

)l))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))>

Bolt 1/4x1-1/2" Bolt 1/4x5/8" Spring washer

4 x12| 5 X8| 6 x28
0 @mm

Flat washer Wooddowel 8x40mm | Screw  8x25mm

{ x8| 8 X21|9 X2

Screw  8x35mm Handle

10 x1| 11 X2 X2
% S

Allen wrench Screw Screw

13 x2| 14 x4 | 15 X2

Wall Anchor Bracket Plastic Rope




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage

1

@)))J}))))))})))))))}))))))}})))




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage

@)))J)))))))})))D))D)))))}})))

INFNENENEN




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage

3 6| amp (12




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage

@




o
o
©
O
&
)
)
7p)
<
©
@
e
=
©
/p)
<
>
O
&
)
)
7p)
<




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage




Assembly Asamblea Assemblage




Assembly | Asamblea | Assemblage

Anti-tipping hardware must be used for this
productto avoid tipping and injury.

El hardware antivuelco debe usarse para
este producto para evitar vuelcos y lesiones.

. Le matériel anti-basculement doit étre utilise
\ adjustable leg ) pource produit afin d'éviter le basculement et
les blessu.






